KERRY JOHNS

PAINTINGS 2011 -2013



Cold Country 2012



Clouded 2011



Formation 2011






Braidwood Road 201 Leaf 2011



Plateau 201 | Lake 2011



Monaro Hill 2012



Deep Forest 2012



Memory of a City 2011



Floating Realisation

2011



Sunlight Passes Through 2011



Sunlit City 2011



Valley 2012



Stand of Trees

2011



South Coast Colloquy 2012



Monaro Skyfield 2013



Gathered Form 2013



Wind and Shadows

2013



20

Forest Conjunction

2013



Sentinels

2013

21



22

Rift Valley 2013



Cloud Encounters

2013

23



24

Shadowland 2012



Rain Hills

2013

25



26

Settled Country 2013



Coming Home

2013

27



28

Pretty Point

2012



Manna Gum Forest 2013

29



30

K B R R Y | O H N S

Kerry Johns grew up in coastal Queensland, and after graduating as an art teacher she studied
painting with John Ogburn in Sydney. She continued her studies over a two-year period in
European Museums drawing from the Old Masters. Since her first solo exhibition in 1979 she
has exhibited consistently in numerous solo and group shows in Australia and overseas. She is
now based in Canberra working from a studio at ANCA (Australian National Capital Artists).

The recurring theme of her painting is landscape, though the real subject has been the
interplay of light, colour, shape and the ambiguity of positive and negative space. ‘In the
same moment that one sees colour, pattern and dynamic flow, the feel of place ought to be
perceived with equal strength!

Selected recent exhibitions

2013 Under Southern Skies, Charles Hewitt Gallery, Sydney.
2012 Taking Place, Chapman Gallery, Canberra, ACT

2011 New work, lvy Hill Gallery, Wapengo NSW

2009 New work, lvy Hill Gallery, Wapengo NSW

2008 New work, Katoomba Fine Art, Katoomba NSW
2008 Basil Sellers Art Prize Eurobodalla (winner)

2008 Paddington Art Prize (finalist)

2007 Art of the South East, Moruya, NSW

2006 Basil Sellers Art Prize, Eurobodalla (finalist)

2006 Passages, Katoomba Fine Art, Katoomba NSW
2005 Kedumba Drawing Award (acquired)

2004 Landmarks, Ezair Gallery, New York

2004 Land out of Time, Penrith Regional Gallery, Penrith
2003 Returning, Caloundra Regional Art Gallery, Qld.

2002 Homeground, Fremantle Arts Centre, Fremantle, WA.
2002 All the wild ephemera, Ezair Gallery, New York

2002 Memory & Mountains, Penrith Regional Gallery, Penrith
2000 Homeground, Caloundra Regional Art Gallery, Qld.

www.kerryjohns.com



O N ooy U1 U NWND

Cold Country
Clouded

Formation

Clouds, Stones
Braidwood Road
Leaf

Plateau

Lake

Monaro Hill

Deep Forest
Memory of a City
Floating Realisation
Sunlight Passes Through
Sunlit City

Valley

Stand of Trees

South Coast Colloquy
Monaro skyfield
Gathered Form
Wind and Shadoows
Forest Conjunction
Sentinels

Rift Valley

Cloud Encounters
Shadowland

Rain Hills

Settled Country
Coming Home
Pretty Point

Manna Gum Forest

acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
mixed on paper
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas

100 x 125cm
80 x 95cm
80 x 95cm

100 x 125cm
60 x 60cm
60 x 60cm
60 x 60cm
60 x 60cm

100 x 125cm
80 x 95cm

100 x 125cm
80 x 95cm
80 x 95cm
80 x 95cm

[00 x 125cm

120 x 150cm

105 x 150cm
70 x 80cm

102 x 122cm

90 x | 10cm

102 x 122cm

102 x 122cm

100 x 125cm
70 x 80cm
50 x 62cm

90 x I 10cm
70x 80cm

105 x 135cm

90 x I 10cm

105 x 135cm

2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013

SATOMN 40 LS

31



32

Coming Home

2012



