## KERRY JOHNS



PAINTINGS 2011 - 2013



Cold Country 2012



Clouded 2011



Formation 2011



Clouds, Stones 2012





Braidwood Road 2011 Leaf 2011





Plateau 2011 Lake 2011



Monaro Hill 2012



Deep Forest 2012



Memory of a City 2011



Floating Realisation 2011



Sunlight Passes Through 2011



Sunlit City 2011



Valley 2012



Stand of Trees 2011



South Coast Colloquy 2012



Monaro Skyfield 2013



Gathered Form 2013



Wind and Shadows 2013



Forest Conjunction 2013



Sentinels 2013



Rift Valley 2013



Cloud Encounters 2013





Rain Hills 2013



Settled Country 2013



Coming Home 2013



Pretty Point 2012



Manna Gum Forest 2013



## K E R R Y J O H N S

Kerry Johns grew up in coastal Queensland, and after graduating as an art teacher she studied painting with John Ogburn in Sydney. She continued her studies over a two-year period in European Museums drawing from the Old Masters. Since her first solo exhibition in 1979 she has exhibited consistently in numerous solo and group shows in Australia and overseas. She is now based in Canberra working from a studio at ANCA (Australian National Capital Artists).

The recurring theme of her painting is landscape, though the real subject has been the interplay of light, colour, shape and the ambiguity of positive and negative space. 'In the same moment that one sees colour, pattern and dynamic flow, the feel of place ought to be perceived with equal strength.'

## Selected recent exhibitions

2013	Under Southern Skies, Charles Hewitt Gallery, Sydney.
2012	Taking Place, Chapman Gallery, Canberra, ACT
2011	New work, Ivy Hill Gallery, Wapengo NSW
2009	New work, Ivy Hill Gallery, Wapengo NSW
2008	New work, Katoomba Fine Art, Katoomba NSW
2008	Basil Sellers Art Prize Eurobodalla (winner)
2008	Paddington Art Prize (finalist)
2007	Art of the South East, Moruya, NSW
2006	Basil Sellers Art Prize, Eurobodalla (finalist)
2006	Passages, Katoomba Fine Art, Katoomba NSW
2005	Kedumba Drawing Award (acquired)
2004	Landmarks, Ezair Gallery, New York
2004	Land out of Time, Penrith Regional Gallery, Penrith
2003	Returning, Caloundra Regional Art Gallery, Qld.
2002	Homeground, Fremantle Arts Centre, Fremantle, WA.
2002	All the wild ephemera, Ezair Gallery, New York
2002	Memory & Mountains, Penrith Regional Gallery, Penrith
2000	Homeground Caloundra Regional Art Gallery Old

www.kerryjohns.com

2	Cold Country	acrylic on canvas	$100 \times 125$ cm	2012
3	Clouded	acrylic on canvas	$80 \times 95$ cm	2011
4	Formation	acrylic on canvas	$80 \times 95$ cm	2011
5	Clouds, Stones	acrylic on canvas	$100 \times 125$ cm	2012
5	Braidwood Road	acrylic on canvas	$60 \times 60$ cm	2011
6	Leaf	acrylic on canvas	$60 \times 60$ cm	2011
6	Plateau	acrylic on canvas	$60 \times 60$ cm	2011
7	Lake	acrylic on canvas	$60 \times 60$ cm	2011
8	Monaro Hill	acrylic on canvas	$100 \times 125 \text{cm}$	2012
9	Deep Forest	acrylic on canvas	$80 \times 95 \text{cm}$	2012
10	Memory of a City	acrylic on canvas	$100 \times 125 \text{cm}$	2011
11	Floating Realisation	acrylic on canvas	$80 \times 95 \text{cm}$	2011
12	Sunlight Passes Through	acrylic on canvas	$80 \times 95 \text{cm}$	2011
13	Sunlit City	acrylic on canvas	$80 \times 95 \text{cm}$	2011
14	Valley	acrylic on canvas	$100 \times 125 \text{cm}$	2012
15	Stand of Trees	acrylic on canvas	$120 \times 150$ cm	2011
16	South Coast Colloquy	acrylic on canvas	$105 \times 150$ cm	2012
17	Monaro skyfield	acrylic on canvas	$70 \times 80$ cm	2013
18	Gathered Form	acrylic on canvas	$102 \times 122$ cm	2013
19	Wind and Shadoows	acrylic on canvas	90 × 110cm	2013
20	Forest Conjunction	acrylic on canvas	$102 \times 122$ cm	2013
21	Sentinels	acrylic on canvas	$102 \times 122$ cm	2013
22	Rift Valley	acrylic on canvas	$100 \times 125 \text{cm}$	2013
23	Cloud Encounters	acrylic on canvas	$70 \times 80$ cm	2013
24	Shadowland	mixed on paper	$50 \times 62 \text{cm}$	2012
25	Rain Hills	acrylic on canvas	90 × 110cm	2012
26	Settled Country	acrylic on canvas	70x 80cm	2013
27	Coming Home	acrylic on canvas	$105 \times 135 cm$	2013
28	Pretty Point	acrylic on canvas	90 x 110cm	2012
29	Manna Gum Forest	acrylic on canvas	$105 \times 135$ cm	2013



Coming Home 2012